
COMPETITIVE TEAM CONTACT

Academic Quadrathalon Dr. Whitney Crossland whitney.crossland@ttu.edu

Collegiate Turf Bowl Exam

Agronomy Quiz Bowl Team Dr. Glen Ritchie

Dr. Joey Young joey.young@ttu.edu

Horse Judging Team Dr. Kelly Riccitelli

glen.ritchie@ttu.edu

Institute of Food Technologists College Bowl Team Dr. Leslie Thompson leslie.thompson@ttu.edu
Livestock Judging Team Dr. Ryan Rathmann ryan.rathmann@ttu.edu

Meat Animal Evaluation Team
Dr. Ryan Rathmann ryan.rathmann@ttu.edu

Meat Judging Team
Plant Judging Team
Ranch Horse Team

Dr. Mark Miller
Dr. Ashley Elle
Justin Stanton

markus.miller@ttu.edu
ashley.elle@ttu.edu

justin.stanton@ttu.edu
Range Plant ID & Range Management Team Dr. Robert Cox robert.cox@ttu.edu
Soil Judging Team
Tech Rodeo Association
Wildlife Quiz Bowl Team

Plant and Soil Scieces
Jerrad Hofstetter
Dr. Mark Wallace

psstechsupport@ttu.edu
jerrad.hofstetter@ttu.edu

mark.wallace@ttu.edu
Wool Judging Team Dr. Sam Jackson sam.jackson@ttu.edu

Equestrian Team Danica Jorgensen (W) danica.jorgensen@ttu.edu 

kelly.riccitelli@ttu.edu

COMPETITIVE TEAMS 
Students not only excels in the classroom, but also in academic competitions and in campus, state, and national roles. CASNR’s 
competitive teams have collectively more than 100 national championship titles! 

Getting involved is the quickest and easiest way to make friends and have the chance to become a part of something new        
and exciting!

With more than 40 clubs, organizations, and competitive teams in the College of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources, and 
500+ across the university, you will have no problem finding a place to fit in.

Please feel free to contact anyone on this list directly, or reach out to the Dr. Bill Bennett Student Success Center if you would 
like assistance.

CONTACT US
Dr. Bill Bennett Student Success Center

(806) 742-2808
CASNR.StudentSuccess@ttu.edu

casnr.ttu.edu 

Dr. Mark Miller markus.miller@ttu.edu




